
WOMEN'S  123.0 RESULTS

Women's  123.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kinzey Wilhelm Iola High School 122.8 140.0 0

2 Kenzlie Crain Smoky Valley High School 119.0 130.0 0

3 Miranda Webb Pratt High School 120.2 115.0 0

4 Peyton Weast Iola High School 122.2 115.0 0

5 Rayden Crow Pratt High School 121.4 110.0 0

6 Madison Adkins Santa Fe Trail High School 119.0 85.0 0

7 Alli Daise Goodland 120.8 0 0

Women's  123.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kinzey Wilhelm Iola High School 122.8 240.0 0

2 Miranda Webb Pratt High School 120.2 225.0 0

3 Kenzlie Crain Smoky Valley High School 119.0 215.0 0

4 Peyton Weast Iola High School 122.2 215.0 0

5 Alli Daise Goodland 120.8 200.0 0

6 Rayden Crow Pratt High School 121.4 175.0 0

7 Madison Adkins Santa Fe Trail High School 119.0 165.0 0

Women's  123.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Kinzey Wilhelm Iola High School 122.8 155.0 0

2 Rayden Crow Pratt High School 121.4 120.0 0

3 Peyton Weast Iola High School 122.2 120.0 0

4 Kenzlie Crain Smoky Valley High School 119.0 115.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Alli Daise Goodland 120.8 110.0 0

6 Miranda Webb Pratt High School 120.2 105.0 0

7 Madison Adkins Santa Fe Trail High School 119.0 100.0 0

Women's  123.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Kinzey Wilhelm Iola High School 122.8 535.0 10

2 Kenzlie Crain Smoky Valley High School 119.0 460.0 8

3 Peyton Weast Iola High School 122.2 450.0 6

4 Miranda Webb Pratt High School 120.2 445.0 4

5 Rayden Crow Pratt High School 121.4 405.0 2

6 Madison Adkins Santa Fe Trail High School 119.0 350.0 1

7 Alli Daise Goodland 120.8 310.0 0


